

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 960 of 2022

=====

HEMANTSINH DILAWARSINH RAJ

Versus

GUJARAT INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

=====

Appearance:

MR MOHMEDSAIF HAKIM(5394) for the Appellant(s) No. 1,2,3,4
for the Defendant(s) No. 1,2,3,4

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE A.J.DESAI

and

HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA P. MAYEE

Date : 11/04/2022

ORAL ORDER

(PER : HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE A.J.DESAI)

Notice returnable on 15.06.2022.

(A.J.DESAI, J.)

(ANIRUDDHA P. MAYEE, J.)

•F.S.KAZI.....