

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 960 of 2022

=====

HEMANTSINH DILAWARSINH RAJ

Versus

GUJARAT INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

=====

Appearance:

MR MOHMEDSAIF HAKIM(5394) for the Appellant(s) No. 1,2,3,4
for the Appellant(s) No. 4.1,4.2

NOTICE NOT RECD BACK for the Defendant(s) No. 1,2,3,4

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE A.J.DESAI

and

HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA P. MAYEE

Date : 06/05/2022

ORAL ORDER

(PER : HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE A.J.DESAI)

Learned advocate for the applicant is permitted to supply latest address of the respondents within a period of two weeks.

(A.J.DESAI, J)

(ANIRUDDHA P. MAYEE, J.)

DIPTI PATEL